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GISD School Board Meetings 2023-2024* 
Date Meeting 

Type 
Time Meeting Topic 

Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Called 5:30 PM Called Board Meeting – Board Workshop 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Regular  5:30 PM  Regularly Scheduled Monthly Meeting 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Regular  5:30 PM Regularly Scheduled Monthly Meeting 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Regular  5:30 PM Regularly Scheduled Monthly Meeting 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Regular 5:30 PM Regularly Scheduled Monthly Meeting 

Friday, December 1, 2023 Called  12:00 PM Called Board Meeting  

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Called  11:00 AM Called Board Meeting  

Tuesday, December 12, 2023  Regular  5:30 PM Regularly Scheduled Monthly Meeting 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Regular  5:30 PM Regularly Scheduled Monthly Meeting 

Friday, January 19, 2024 Called  9:00 AM Called Board Meeting  

Monday, February 5, 2024 Called  8:30 AM -10:30 AM Called Board Meeting  

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Called  5:30 PM Called Board Meeting  

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Regular  5:30 PM Regularly Scheduled Monthly Meeting 

Monday, February 26, 2024 Called  5:30 PM -7:30 PM Called Board Meeting  

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Called  5:30 PM – 7:30 PM Called Board Meeting  

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Called  5:30 PM- 7:30 PM Called Board Meeting  

Monday, March 4, 2024 -
Cancelled 

Called  5:30 PM – 7:30 PM Called Board Meeting  

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Called  6:00 PM Called Board Meeting  

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 - 
Cancelled 

Called 5:30 PM-7:30 PM Called Board Meeting  

Thursday, March 7, 2024 - 
Cancelled 

Called  5:30 PM Called Board Meeting 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Regular 5:30 PM Regularly Scheduled Monthly Meeting 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024  Called  5:30 PM Called Board Meeting – Budget Workshop &  
Officially Hiring Superintendent 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Called  5:30 PM Called Board Meeting – Facilities Workshop 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Regular  5:30 PM Regularly Scheduled Monthly Meeting 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Regular 5:30 PM Regularly Scheduled Monthly Meeting 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Regular 5:30 PM Regularly Scheduled Monthly Meeting 

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Regular 5:30 PM Regularly Scheduled Monthly Meeting 

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Regular 5:30 PM Regularly Scheduled Monthly Meeting 

*This list, although intended to be inclusive of all future board meetings for the 2023 –2024 school year, the School Board and 
Superintendent reserves the right to convene additional board meetings as needed in order to conduct 
needed district business. 

 

 
 


